
MP2018 Mini Flange-Mount
Proximity Sensor

SLOT — 2 PLACES:
.128˝ (3.2mm) x .310˝ (7.9mm)

.625˝
(15.9mm)

1.125˝
(28.6mm)

.562˝
(14.3mm)

.200˝ REF
(5.1mm)

12.00 ± .300˝ 
(304.8 ± 7.6mm)

Capsule: 30% Glass-Filled Polyester.
Leads: 24 AWG PVC UL 1569, Pre-Tinned.

.375˝
(9.6mm)

.250˝
(6.35mm)

.135˝
(3.43mm)

.750˝
(19.0mm)

8

MP2019 Flange-Mount 
Proximity Sensor

Dimensions

.906˝
(23.0mm)

SLOT .128˝ (3.25mm) x .160˝ (4.06mm)
2 PLACES

.295˝
(7.5mm)

.433˝
(11.0mm)

.177˝
(4.5mm)

.236˝
(6.0mm)

.118˝
(3.0mm)

.550˝
(14.0mm)

.550˝
(14.0mm)

.200˝ REF
(5.1mm)

12.00 ± .300˝ 
(304.8 ± 7.6mm)

Capsule: 30% Glass-Filled Polyester.
Leads: 24 AWG PVC UL 1569, Pre-Tinned.

Dimensions

Reed-based 
magnetic 
proximity sensor
encapsulated in
plastic flange-
mount package

� Immune to hostile environments
� Hermetically sealed for long life
� Suitable for DC and AC circuits
� A standard magnetic actuator is available in the same package.

Cherry part number AS201901

Reed-based 
magnetic 
proximity sensor
encapsulated in
plastic flange-
mount package

� Resistant to moisture and dirt
� Operated by North or South pole
� Hermetically sealed for long life
� A standard magnetic actuator is available in the same package.

Cherry part number AS201801

M P  S E R I E S  M AG N E T I C  P R OX I M I T Y  S E N S O R S

All Tolerances ± .005”(.13mm) Unless Otherwise Noted

All Tolerances ± .005”(.13mm) Unless Otherwise Noted

All Tolerances ± .005”(.13mm) Unless Otherwise Noted

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet,
consectetuer dipiscing elit,
sed diam nommy nibh.

Part # Contact
Form

Breakdown
Voltage,
VDC Min

Switching
Current, 

Amps Max

Operate
Temp. Range, 

ºC

Operate
Time, 

msec Typ.

Power 
Rating,
W Max

Switching
Voltage,
VDC Max

Contact
Resistance,
Ohms Max

MP201801 SPST-NO 10 175 200 0.5 0.200 -40 to +105 0.6
Form A

MP201802 SPST-NC 3 100 200 0.2 0.200 -40 to +105 1
Form B

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet,
consectetuer dipiscing elit,
sed diam nommy nibh.

Part # Contact
Form

Breakdown
Voltage,
VDC Min

Switching
Current, 

Amps Max

Operate
Temp. Range, 

ºC

Operate
Time, 

msec Typ.

Power 
Rating,
W Max

Switching
Voltage,
VDC Max

Contact
Resistance,
Ohms Max

MP201901 SPST-NO 10 175 200 0.5 0.200 -40 to +105 0.6
Form A

MP201902 SPST-NC 3 100 200 0.2 0.200 -40 to +105 1
Form B

MP201903 SPDT-CO 3 100 200 0.2 0.200 -40 to +105 1
Form C


